
Sie+Er-Turnier "ESSLINGER ZWIEBEL"

Ergebnisliste DEGEN

29.05.2011

Name Rang Sieg Nlg Geg Erh Ind

Lisa Lang + Bastian Lindenmann TSG Reutlingen 1 22 0 220 102 118

Theresa Sulimma + Rico Leiser Kölner FK / SV 1845 Esslingen 2 20 2 213 138 75

Melanie Auracher + Andreas Greif TSF Ditzingen / TSG Backnang 3 18 4 212 133 79

Antonia Keck + Johannes Klug SV Böblingen 4 16 6 201 172 29

Simone Frey + Markus Hartelt Heidenheimer SB / FC Schwäbisch Hall 5 15 7 197 145 52

Jasmin Aron + Sascha Selzer VfB Friedrichshafen 6 14 8 192 159 33

Svenja Wagner + Sebastian Bezem SV 1845 Esslingen 7 14 8 196 178 18

Viola Munzert + Maurice Trautner SV Böblingen 8 13 9 193 178 15

Vanessa Siegel + Sascha Hansmann Kölner FK / SV 1845 Esslingen 9 12 10 186 169 17

Carmen Roloff + Riccardo Olivieri FC Jengen / Italien 10 12 10 185 170 15

Katja Kaltenbach + Erik Treskatis SV 1845 Esslingen 11 12 10 192 182 10

Ida Kameniscakova + Christoph Pala MTV München 12 12 10 185 181 4

Viola Hilz + Jörg Sihler MTV Mainz / TSV Neu-Ulm 13 11 11 186 176 10

Anna Falck-Ytter + Jan Falck-Ytter SV 1845 Esslingen 14 10 12 176 184 -8

Anna Schwarz + Jaakob de Vries USI Graz / SV 1845 Esslingen 15 9 13 181 193 -12

Alina Heckel + Christian Fach VfB Friedrichshafen 16 9 13 177 197 -20

Catalina Scholt + Lars Pickardt Kölner FK 17 9 13 158 195 -37

Cornelia von Krüchten + David Vogelsänger Kölner FK 18 8 14 165 191 -26

Miriam Gottschlich + Ferdinand Horn TV Cannstatt 19 5 17 157 198 -41

Uschi Habmann + Michael Hartelt FC Schwäbisch Hall 20 4 18 158 212 -54

Kathrin Wiesner + Andreas Vierig SV 1845 Esslingen 21 4 18 136 208 -72

Sandra Leschik + Daniel  Renner VfB Friedrichshafen 22 4 18 126 208 -82

Christiane Hentschel + Janes Krusche SV 1845 Esslingen 23 0 22 97 220 -123



Sie+Er-Turnier "ESSLINGER ZWIEBEL"

DEGEN

29.05.2011

Nr Name D Nr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

1 Katja Kaltenbach + Erik Treskatis 1 1 V 6 V V 8 5 V V V V V 9 8 9 8 7 V V V 7 V 5

2 Christiane Hentschel + Janes Krusche 2 4 2 5 7 7 3 5 6 3 6 2 7 1 6 6 4 2 2 5 5 2 4 5

3 Svenja Wagner + Sebastian Bezem 3 V V 3 V V V 8 V V V 3 V 8 8 5 9 V V 9 V 6 V V

4 Anna Falck-Ytter + Jan Falck-Ytter 4 9 V 8 4 V 8 7 V V V 2 V 4 8 7 V 5 V V 6 6 6 V

5 Kathrin Wiesner + Andreas Vierig 5 7 V 5 5 5 7 4 5 6 V 7 9 2 8 V 5 5 8 V 2 1 5 5

6 Anna Schwarz + Jaakob de Vries 6 V V 9 V V 6 8 V 6 7 4 8 3 V 6 V V 9 9 9 6 V 7

7 Theresa Sulimma + Rico Leiser 7 V V V V V V 7 V V V V V 7 V V V V V V V 6 V V

8 Vanessa Siegel + Sascha Hansmann 8 8 V 8 6 V 8 6 8 V V V V 6 V V 6 9 V V V 1 V 8

9 Cornelia von Krüchten + David Vogelsänger 9 7 V 6 7 V V 6 8 9 5 4 V V 4 9 1 9 8 V 6 5 V V

10 Catalina Scholt + Lars Pickardt 10 9 V 6 7 7 V 3 3 V 10 5 V 3 6 V 7 3 V V V 1 V 8

11 Simone Frey + Markus Hartelt 11 8 V V V V V 7 7 V V 11 V 9 7 7 V V V V V 2 V V

12 Uschi Habmann + Michael Hartelt 12 5 V 8 8 V V 7 3 6 9 4 12 7 9 7 6 V 9 5 7 5 7 6

13 Melanie Auracher + Andreas Greif 13 V V V V V V V V 8 V V V 13 9 6 V V V V V 9 V V

14 Antonia Keck + Johannes Klug 14 V V V V V 8 6 5 V V V V V 14 V 7 7 V V V 8 V V

15 Viola Munzert + Maurice Trautner 15 V V V V 7 V 3 8 V 9 V V V 9 15 V 9 V V 8 4 V 6

16 Viola Hilz + Jörg Sihler 16 V V V 8 V 8 5 V V V 8 V 9 V 8 16 5 9 V 9 2 V 5

17 Jasmin Aron + Sascha Selzer 17 V V 4 V V 9 6 V V V 7 8 4 V V V 17 8 V V 6 V V

18 Alina Heckel + Christian Fach 18 9 V 8 7 V V 6 8 V 6 8 V 2 8 5 V V 18 V 9 6 V 5

19 Sandra Leschik + Daniel  Renner 19 6 V V 5 7 V 5 2 7 8 4 V 1 4 6 5 3 6 19 5 3 6 3

20 Ida Kameniscakova + Christoph Pala 20 6 V 8 V V V 8 8 V 8 5 V 4 9 V V 2 V V 20 7 V V

21 Lisa Lang + Bastian Lindenmann 21 V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V 21 V V

22 Miriam Gottschlich + Ferdinand Horn 22 4 V 8 V V 4 8 6 6 7 3 V 8 3 7 8 8 8 V 6 6 22 7

23 Carmen Roloff + Riccardo Olivieri 23 V V 9 4 V V 5 V 9 V 9 V 6 6 V V 5 V V 9 3 V 23

24 24 24

25 25 25


